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Anlage
Hockenheimerstr. 1A, 68723 Oftersheim

Sportwart/in
Baatz, Marco

T 01776204743 sgo@marcobaatz.de

Jugendwart/in
Thum, Claudia
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Herren 351

MF: Benjamin Weber; T +4916092622419
m +4916092622419; service@creative-handwork.de

Herren 35 2
MF: Marco Baatz; T 01776204743
sgo@marcobaatz.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Moerstedt, Dominic
Dalkidis, Konstanios
Tziolas, Evangelos
Paul, Christopher
Faller, Jurgen
Baatz, Marco
Chrisafis, Dimitrios
Reljic, Petar (SRB*)
Weber, Benjamin
Pliatsikos, Kostas (GRE gA)
Geil3, Michael
Fackel, Dirk
Bomba, Christian
Bopp, Christian

15 Wiebalk, Mirko
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16801005
17163669
18253741
17701083
17056098
17454698
17454699
18253723
18354595
17856060
17955978
18892746
17755589
17355746
17853470

LK DR - Info

Sen.

LK19,1
LK25,0
LK22,3
LK21,1
LK21,8
LK23,2
LK25,0
LK23,5
LK23,1
LK24,4
LK22,2
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
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